Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Automotive Technician

Secretary, Senior

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Auto Tech Tool Room Assistant

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

DA - Automotive
Technology

DA - Automotive
Technology

DA - Automotive
Technology
DA - Automotive
Technology

DA - Automotive
Technology

DA - Automotive
Technology

DA - Automotive
Technology

DA - Automotive
Technology

DA - Automotive
Technology

DA - Automotive
Technology

DA - Automotive
Technology

DA - Automotive
Technology

DA - Automotive
Technology

DA - Automotive
Technology

DA - Automotive
Technology

DA - Automotive
Technology

DA - Automotive
Technology

Total Wages

$167,443

$144,168

$137,034

$128,524

$124,263

$119,871

$106,741

$58,998

$58,539

$29,278

$21,101

$14,994

$9,530

$9,530

$9,236

$3,916

$1,520

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,298

$40,860

$36,718

$35,651

$38,524

$24,787

$23,477

$17,261

$8,515

$0

$2,654

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Da Df Instructional Asst llI

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

DA - Automotive
Technology

DA - Automotive
Technology

DA - Automotive
Technology

DA - Automotive
Technology

DA - Automotive
Technology

$1,248

$920

$480

$340

$256

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



