Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Automotive Technology	\$167,443	\$22,298
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Automotive Technology	\$144,168	\$40,860
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Automotive Technology	\$137,034	\$36,718
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Automotive Technology	\$128,524	\$35,651
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Automotive Technology	\$124,263	\$38,524
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Automotive Technology	\$119,871	\$24,787
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Automotive Technology	\$106,741	\$23,477
Automotive Technician		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Automotive Technology	\$58,998	\$17,261
Secretary, Senior		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Automotive Technology	\$58,539	\$8,515
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Automotive Technology	\$29,278	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Automotive Technology	\$21,101	\$2,654
Auto Tech Tool Room Assistant		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Automotive Technology	\$14,994	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Automotive Technology	\$9,530	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Automotive Technology	\$9,530	\$0
Instructional Aide II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Automotive Technology	\$9,236	\$0
Instructional Aide II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Automotive Technology	\$3,916	\$0
Instructional Aide II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Automotive Technology	\$1,520	\$0

Instructional Aide II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Automotive Technology	\$1,248	\$0
Instructional Aide II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Automotive Technology	\$920	\$0
Instructional Aide II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Automotive Technology	\$480	\$0
Instructional Aide II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Automotive Technology	\$340	\$0
Da Df Instructional Asst III	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Automotive Technology	\$256	\$0